Traffic Safety Corp., 2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, CA, 95822, USA
Product specifications may be subject to change without prior notice. Verify current specifications when ordering. © Traffic Safety Corp. | 3/12/2026
xwalk.com
+1.888.446.9255 USA
+1.916.394.9884 Worldwide
ROADWAY MARKERS

•	� Never lay the propane cylinder on its side, as this may allow liquid propane
to enter the torch, creating a hazardous condition.
Ordering Codes
Product Code LED Color Combination
(Side 1 / Side 2)
SL-L853T1 BB:	 Blue/Blue
GG:	 Green/Green
WW:	 White/White
YY:	 Yellow/Yellow
GY:	 Green/Yellow
RG:	 Red/Green
RW:	 Red/White
RY:	 Red/Yellow
BX:	 Blue/Blank
GX:	 Green/Blank
RX:	 Red/Blank
WX:	 White/Blank
YX:	 Yellow/Blank
Installation Procedure:
Step 1 – Surface Preparation